
HANDS

McQueens Signature Manicure
McQueens Luxury Manicure
McQueens Mini Manicure
McQueens Naked Manicure
File & Paint
Luxurious Hand & Arm Massage (30min)
French Add on

GEL POLISH / ACRYLIC / SOFT GEL

Acrylic Full Set + Gel Polish
Acrylic French Full Set
Acrylic Overlay + Gel Polish
Acrylic / Soft Gel Soak Off
Gelish Soft Gel Tips + Gel Polish
Gelish / Bio Sculpture / Lola Lee application 
(includes filing and cuticle work)

Gel Polish Manicure
Biab Overlay
Biab Fill
Soak Off
Soak Off + Reapplication
Nail Repair
Nail Art per nail
French Add on
Glaze Add on

FEET

McQueens Signature Pedicure
McQueens Luxury Pedicure
McQueens Mini Pedicure
McQueens Naked Pedicure
Gel Polish Pedicure
File & Paint
Footlogix Pedicure
Footlogix Callus Softener Add On
Luxurious Foot Soak & Massage (45 min)
Foot Massage (30 min)

320
385
250
300
155
250

30

715
605
605
140
660
330 

430
550
450
100
400

70
15
30
50

370
440
270
340
550
155
500
220
500
275

HANDS & FEET
LASHES & BROWS

LASHES

Full Set Volume Lashes
Full Set Classic Lashes
Half Set Volume Lashes
Half Set Classic Lashes
2 Week Lash Fill
3 Week Lash Fill
Lash Extension Soak Off
Lash Lift
Lash Tint
Lash Lift and Tint

1050
880
590
495
390
470
150
660
190
770

BROWS

Brow Tint
Brow and Lash Tint
Brow Threading
Brow Wax
Brow Lamination
Brow Lamination 
and Tint

115
255
165
125
660
730

HAIR REMOVAL
& TANNING

WAXING

Lip
Chin
Cheek
Full Face
Under Arm
Half Arm
Full Arm
Bikini
Brazilian
Hollywood
Half Leg
Three Quarter Leg
Full Leg
Back Wax 
Chest Wax 
Shoulder Wax  
Nose/Ear Wax 

125
125
125
440
155
165
255
235
320
375
250
320
355
300
275
165
135

THREADING

Lip
Chin
Brows
Cheeks
Face

SPRAY TAN

Full Body Spray Tan
Full Body Spray Tan 
with Exfoliation 

140
145
165
165
510

650
770 HAIR SKIN NAILS
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MASSAGE

Swedish Massage

30 minutes
60 minutes
90 minutes

Hot Stone Massage

30 minutes
60 minutes
90 minutes

Aromatherapy massage

30 minutes
60 minutes
90 minutes

Deep Tissue Massage

30 minutes
60 minutes
90 minutes

Add Ons

Back scrub
Body scrub

550
830
1210

680
970

1350

750
1010
1400

810
1100
1470

155
310

SKINCARE
TREATMENTS & FACIALS

QMS MEDICOSMETICS
Targeted and scientifically proven treatments that
transform the skin delivering instant & long-term results

Collagen Repair 90° (60min)
Ultimate luxury collagen boosting treatment, indicated 
for inflammation, dryness, dehydration and tightness

Pigment Corrector (90min)
For pigmentation and discolouration

Collagen Contour 90° (75min)
Advanced anti-aging, lifting & firming treatment

Collagen Renewal (90min)
For mature, dry, devitalized skin

Collagen Revive 90° (75min) 
For hormonal breakouts, underlying congestion, 
dehydrated, dull, tired, sun damaged skin

Activator Treatment (60min)
For dull, dehydrated skin that needs a glow

Urban Repair Facial (50min)
For environmentally damaged skin
or a detox treatment

Sensitive Skin Repair (45min)
For hypersensitive, inflammatory,
or acne-prone skin

Deep Cleanse (60min)
For oily, combination, normal, congested skin,
dullness

Teen Facials (60min)

2100

2000

1600

1400

1200

 

1100

1000

900

900

 

from 700

DERMAPLANING
An effective skin resurfacing technique using
a specialized surgical blade (dermatome),
removing dead skin cells, hair, and other debris

1 Hour Treatment
Add on to Facial (30min)

715
420

MESOESTETIC
Specialized treatment solutions

30min Peel
60min Peel (Includes Facial)
Medical Facial (60min)
Medical deep cleanse facial for
acne or problematic skin

SKIN TREATMENT
ENHANCEMENTS

Oxygen (Add on)
LED Light Therapy Treatment 

DERMAPEN 4
Latest technology in collagen induction therapy
for treatment of fine lines, acne, acne scarring 
and hyperpigmentation

Face Only
Face and Neck
Face, Neck and Decolletage

 from 495
from 1670

1000

350
350

1950
2330
2850


