## LASHES & BROWS

LASHES		BROWS	
Full Set Volume Lashes Full Set Classic Lashes Half Set Volume Lashes Half Set Classic Lashes 2 Week Lash Fill 3 Week Lash Fill Lash Extension Soak Off Lash Lift Lash Tint Lash Lift and Tint	1050 880 590 495 390 470 150 660 190	Brow Tint Brow and Lash Tint Brow Threading Brow Wax Brow Lamination Brow Lamination and Tint	115 255 165 125 660 730
Lash Lift and Tini	//0		

# HAIR REMOVAL & TANNING

WAXING		THREADING	
Lip Chin Cheek Full Face Under Arm Half Arm Full Arm Bikini	125 125 125 440 155 165 255 235	Lip Chin Brows Cheeks Face	140 145 165 165 510
Brazilian Hollywood Half Leg Three Quarter Leg Full Leg Back Wax Chest Wax Shoulder Wax Nose/Ear Wax	320 375 250 320 355 300 275 165 135	Full Body Spray Tan Full Body Spray Tan with Exfoliation	650 <i>77</i> 0

## HANDS & FEET

#### **HANDS**

McQueens Signature Manicure	320
McQueens Luxury Manicure	385
McQueens Mini Manicure	250
McQueens Naked Manicure	300
File & Paint	155
Luxurious Hand & Arm Massage (30min)	250
French Add on	30

### GEL POLISH / ACRYLIC / SOFT GEL

Acrylic Full Set + Gel Polish	715
Acrylic French Full Set	605
Acrylic Overlay + Gel Polish	605
Acrylic / Soft Gel Soak Off	140
Gelish Soft Gel Tips + Gel Polish	660
Gelish / Bio Sculpture / Lola Lee application	330
(includes filing and cuticle work)	
Gel Polish Manicure	430
Biab Overlay	550
Biab Fill	450
Soak Off	100
Soak Off + Reapplication	400
Nail Repair	70
Nail Art per nail	15
French Add on	30
Glaze Add on	50

#### FEET

McQueens Signature Pedicure	370
McQueens Luxury Pedicure	440
McQueens Mini Pedicure	270
McQueens Naked Pedicure	340
Gel Polish Pedicure	550
File & Paint	155
Footlogix Pedicure	500
Footlogix Callus Softener Add On	220
Luxurious Foot Soak & Massage (45 min)	500
Foot Massage (30 min)	275



# HAIR SKIN NAILS

021 434 2468 | 082 738 7636 | INFO@MCQUEENSBEAUTY.CO.ZA GROUND FLOOR, STATION HOUSE, 19 KLOOF ROAD, SEA POINT, CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA

MCQUEENS\_BEAUTY 
 McQueens Beauty

# SKINCARE TREATMENTS & FACIALS

QMS MEDICOSMETICS Targeted and scientifically proven treatments that transform the skin delivering instant & long-term resul	ts
Collagen Repair 90° (60min) Ultimate luxury collagen boosting treatment, indicate for inflammation, dryness, dehydration and tightness	2100 ed
Pigment Corrector (90min) For pigmentation and discolouration	2000
Collagen Contour 90° (75min) Advanced anti-aging, lifting & firming treatment	1600
Collagen Renewal (90min) For mature, dry, devitalized skin	1400
Collagen Revive 90° (75min) For hormonal breakouts, underlying congestion, dehydrated, dull, tired, sun damaged skin	1200
Activator Treatment (60min) For dull, dehydrated skin that needs a glow	1100
Urban Repair Facial (50min) For environmentally damaged skin or a detox treatment	1000
Sensitive Skin Repair (45min) For hypersensitive, inflammatory, or acne-prone skin	900
Deep Cleanse (60min) For oily, combination, normal, congested skin, dullness	900
Teen Facials (60min)	from 700

#### MASSAGE MESOESTETIC

MESOESTETIC Specialized treatment solutions			
30min Peel 60min Peel (Includes Facial)	from 495 from 1670	Swedish Massage	
Medical Facial (60min)	1000	30 minutes	550
Medical deep cleanse facial for		60 minutes	830
acne or problematic skin		90 minutes	1210
SKIN TREATMENT		Hot Stone Massage	
ENHANCEMENTS		30 minutes	680
		60 minutes	970
Oxygen (Add on)	350	90 minutes	1350
LED Light Therapy Treatment	350	70 minores	1000
		Aromatherapy massage	
DERMAPEN 4		20	750
Latest technology in collagen induction	. ,	30 minutes 60 minutes	<i>7</i> 50
for treatment of fine lines, acne, acne and hyperpigmentation	scarring	90 minutes	1010 1400
Face Only	1950		
Face and Neck	2330	Deep Tissue Massage	
Face, Neck and Decolletage	2850	- 10p	
,		30 minutes	810
		60 minutes	1100
5-5-4-4-5-4-4-10-1-6		90 minutes	1470
<b>DERMAPLANING</b> An effective skin resurfacing techniqu	e using		
a specialized surgical blade (dermat removing dead skin cells, hair, and o	ome),	Add Ons	
1 Hour Treatment	715	Back scrub	155
Add on to Facial (30min)	<i>7</i> 15 420	Body scrub	310
/ NGG OH 10 FUCIUL 130HHH	4/ ()		

420

Add on to Facial (30min)